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Laboratory Report

DR OKOLI

BLOOD

Name: Miss Oluwatunmise Ojuolape Doctor:

Test Date: 22-03-2022 18:07 Lab ID No:

Sample Date: 22-03-2022 15:25 Specimen
BIOCHEMISTRY

Test Description Result Methodology Units

LFT And Protein

AST 37.57 U/L
ALT 35.57 U/L
ALP 236.2 # U/L
Total Protein 79.0 g/L
Albumin 40.3 g/L
Total Bilirubin 7.29 umol/L
Direct Bilirubin 2.37 umol/L
Lab Scientist Name: Ayodeji Victoria

Key: *=Abnormal Low, **=Critical Low,***=Improbable Low,
#=Abnormal High, ##=Critical High, ###=Improbable High

LAB SCIENTIST

Reference Range

30-120
60-83
37-55
2-26
1.0-7.0
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